LOG WAGON INN
MONTHLY/ YEARLY TOTAL SALES

2018 c/Csales

TOTAL
January
February
March
April
May
June $3,993 $1,052
July $6,795 $2,889
August $6,444 $2,692
September $7,900 $4,215
October $9,782 $4,446
November $9,388 $3,995
December $11,515 $3,660
YEAR TOTAL: $55,807  $22,959
2021 c/Csales
TOTAL
January $13,875  $10,960
February $23,908 $13,820
March $14,235 $8,778
April $16,817 $4,028
May $16,689 $3,040
June $16,739 $2,105
July $17,227 $1,150

August $14,540 $2,470

2019 c/Csales

TOTAL
$15,350
$14,455
$16,719

$9,100

$6,647
$11,055
$12,215
$11,975
$13,315
$14,955
$14,000
$13,980

$153,766

$8,225
$5,543
$6,210
$5,340
$2,720
$1,781
$3,130
$4,287
$3,481
$2,886
$2,345
$6,332

$52,280

2022 c/ Csales

TOTAL
$22,559
$23,799
$23,120
$20,360
$19,380
$18,590
$15,620
$21,400

$13,800
$18,965
$7,830
$4,670
$990
$950
$350
S0

2020 c/Csales
TOTAL
$13,635 $5,513
$22,745 $8,020.00
$11,480 $4,615
$11,635 $1,335
$12,266 $2,965
$7,830 $4,935
$13,865 $3,570
$9,710 $4,555
$12,402 $6,527
REMODEL REMODEL
REMODEL REMODEL
$6,660 $4,190

$122,228  $46,225

2023 c/Csales
TOTAL
$22,630 $4,600
$24,975 $6,875
$26,790 $9,040
$23,375 $5,240
$18,950 $2,370
$21,930 $1,520
$30,860  $4,580
$15,689 $3,230



September $17,336 $4,579

October $20,998 $6,330
November $16,975 $7,425
December $17,535 $10,980
YEAR TOTAL: $206,928  $75,665

ROOM #14 opened 10/19/21
ROOM #15 opened 11/19/22

2024 c/C sales

TOTAL
January $26,120 $3,810
February $28,665 $10,790
March $25,785  $11,620
April $24,035 $9,415
May $18,650 $6,000
June $15,915 $4,450
July $19,380 $6,060
August
September
October
November

December

$15,860
$19,240
$22,440
$27,280

$249,648

$1,460 $18,420
$6,050.00 $24,700
$2,170 $23,758
$3,822 $20,245
$61,057 $272,322

$2,250
$4,580
$2,315
$4,570

$51,170
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