LOG WAGON INN
MONTHLY/ YEARLY TOTAL SALES

2018 C/C sales		2019 C/C sales		2020 C/C sales		
TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL		
January			\$15,350	\$8,225	\$13,635	\$5,513
February			\$14,455	\$5,543	\$22,745	\$8,020.00
March			\$16,719	\$6,210	\$11,480	\$4,615
April			\$9,100	\$5,340	\$11,635	\$1,335
May			\$6,647	\$2,720	\$12,266	\$2,965
June	\$3,993	\$1,052	\$11,055	\$1,781	\$7,830	\$4,935
July	\$6 <i>,</i> 795	\$2,889	\$12,215	\$3,130	\$13,865	\$3,570
August	\$6,444	\$2,692	\$11,975	\$4,287	\$9,710	\$4,555
September	\$7,900	\$4,215	\$13,315	\$3,481	\$12,402	\$6,527
October	\$9 , 782	\$4,446	\$14,955	\$2,886	REMODEL	REMODEL
November	\$9 , 388	\$3,995	\$14,000	\$2,345	REMODEL	REMODEL
December	\$11,515	\$3,660	\$13,980	\$6,332	\$6,660	\$4,190
YEAR TOTAL:	\$55,807	\$22,959	\$153,766	\$52,280	\$122,228	\$46,225
2021 C/C sales		2022 C/ C sales		2023 C/C sales		
	TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL	
January	\$13,875	\$10,960	\$22,559	\$13,800	\$22,630	\$4,600
February	\$23,908	\$13,820	\$23,799	\$18,965	\$24,975	\$6,875
March	\$14,235	\$8,778	\$23,120	\$7,830	\$26,790	\$9,040
April	\$16,817	\$4,028	\$20,360	\$4,670	\$23,375	\$5,240
May	\$16,689	\$3,040	\$19,380	\$990	\$18,950	\$2,370
June	\$16,739	\$2,105	\$18,590	\$950	\$21,930	\$1,520
July	\$17,227	\$1,150	\$15,620	\$350	\$30,860	\$4,580
August	\$14,540	\$2,470	\$21,400	\$0	\$15,689	\$3,230

September	\$17,336	\$4,579	\$15,860	\$1,460	\$18,420	\$2,250
October	\$20,998	\$6,330	\$19,240	\$6,050.00	\$24,700	\$4,580
November	\$16,975	\$7,425	\$22,440	\$2,170	\$23,758	\$2,315
December	\$17,535	\$10,980	\$27,280	\$3,822	\$20,245	\$4,570
YEAR TOTAL:	\$206,928	\$75,665	\$249,648	\$61,057	\$272,322	\$51,170

ROOM #14 opened 10/19/21 ROOM #15 opened 11/19/22

	2024 C/C sales			
	TOTAL			
January	\$26,120	\$3,810		
February	\$28,665	\$10,790		
March	\$25,785	\$11,620		
April	\$24,035	\$9,415		
May	\$18,650	\$6,000		
June	\$15,915	\$4,450		
July	\$19,380	\$6,060		
August				
September				
October				
November				
December				